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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Aegerter Dario (2015) 10.00

+ Kohler Elias (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Blum Matthias (2015) 10.00

+ Roth Luca (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Bühler Jérome (2016) 10.00

+ von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 10.00

1 d Burger Adrian (2015) 10.00
+ Perren Renato (2015) 10.00

1 e De Vries Sem (2015) 10.00
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 10.00

1 f Gafner Sandro (2016) 10.00
+ Lüthi Oliver (2016) 10.00

1 g Orlik Pierin (2016) 10.00
+ Reber Andrin (2016) 10.00

1 h Schäfer Fynn (2015) 10.00
+ Klossner Luan (2016) 10.00

1 i Schluep Robert (2015) 10.00
+ Schmid Reto (2016) 10.00

1 j Schmid Dario (2015) 10.00
+ Züst Matthias (2015) 10.00

1 a Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Brechbühl Luca (2015) 9.75

1 b Gafner Benno (2015) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 9.75

1 c Gafner Jonas (2015) 9.75
+ De Vries Mick (2015) 9.75

1 d Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75

1 e Moor Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 9.75

1 f Schlüchter Nino (2015) 9.75
+ Frautschi Fabian (2015) 9.75

1 g Stähli Levin (2015) 9.75
+ Rubin Remo (2015) 9.75

1 h Staub Andrin (2016) 9.75
+ Spring Ben (2016) 9.75

1 i Stucki Fabian (2015) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 9.75

1 j Stucki Kevin (2015) 9.75
+ Pieren Jaron (2015) 9.75

1 k Studer Sandro (2015) 9.75
+ Kämpf Severin (2015) 9.75

2 a Brügger Dario (2015) 9.00
- Bühler Lukas (2015) 9.00

2 b Bühler Lukas (2015) 9.00
- Brügger Dario (2015) 9.00

2 c Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.00
- Zaugg Marco (2015) 9.00

2 d Wampfler Fabio (2015) 9.00
- Zurbrügg Sven (2015) 9.00

2 e Zaugg Marco (2015) 9.00
- Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.00

2 f Zurbrügg Sven (2015) 9.00
- Wampfler Fabio (2015) 9.00

3 a Züst Matthias (2015) 8.75
o Schmid Dario (2015) 8.75

3 b Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.75
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.75

4 a Brechbühl Luca (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

4 b De Vries Mick (2015) 8.50
o Gafner Jonas (2015) 8.50

4 c Frautschi Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Schlüchter Nino (2015) 8.50

4 d Gobeli Cedric (2015) 8.50
o De Vries Sem (2015) 8.50

4 e Kämpf Severin (2015) 8.50
o Studer Sandro (2015) 8.50

4 f Klossner Luan (2016) 8.50
o Schäfer Fynn (2015) 8.50

4 g Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.50
o Züst Matthias (2015) 8.50

4 h Kohler Elias (2015) 8.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

4 i Lüthi Oliver (2016) 8.50
o Gafner Sandro (2016) 8.50

4 j Perren Renato (2015) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

4 k Pieren Jaron (2015) 8.50
o Stucki Kevin (2015) 8.50

4 l Reber Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Orlik Pierin (2016) 8.50

4 m Roth Luca (2015) 8.50
o Blum Matthias (2015) 8.50

4 n Rubin Dominik (2015) 8.50
o Moor Nino (2015) 8.50

4 o Rubin Remo (2015) 8.50
o Stähli Levin (2015) 8.50

4 p Schmid Reto (2016) 8.50
o Schluep Robert (2015) 8.50

4 q Spring Ben (2016) 8.50
o Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50

4 r Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 8.50
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50

4 s von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 8.50
o Bühler Jérome (2016) 8.50

4 t Zurbrügg Luca (2016) 8.50
o Gafner Benno (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Annen Michael (2014) 10.00

+ Spori Lian (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00

+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 10.00

1 d Gafner Jules (2013) 10.00
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 10.00

1 e Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Schmutz Luca (2013) 10.00

1 f Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

1 g Grossen Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Stalder Janick (2013) 10.00

1 h Josi Mael (2014) 10.00
+ Zwahlen Max (2014) 10.00

1 i Lauener Lars (2014) 10.00
+ Huber Sandro (2014) 10.00

1 j Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00

1 k Salzmann Patrick (2013) 10.00
+ Brügger Kevin (2013) 10.00

1 l Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

1 m Schmid Norin (2014) 10.00
+ Reichen Aron (2014) 10.00

1 a Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Gfeller Ivo (2014) 9.75

1 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 9.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 9.75

1 c von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Grossen Tim (2013) 9.75

1 d Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 e Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75
+ Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.75

2 a Reichen Dario (2014) 9.00
- Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.00

2 b Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.00
- Reichen Dario (2014) 9.00

3 a Epp Luca (2014) 8.75
- Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.75

3 b Frei Severin (2014) 8.75
- Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 8.75

3 c Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.75
- Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.75

3 d Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.75
- Epp Luca (2014) 8.75
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3 e Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.75
- Lüthi Lukas (2014) 8.75

3 f Zurbrügg Carlo (2013) 8.75
- Frei Severin (2014) 8.75

4 a Brügger Kevin (2013) 8.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

4 b Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50

4 c Germann Remo (2014) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 d Gfeller Ivo (2014) 8.50
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50

4 e Grossen Tim (2013) 8.50
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50

4 f Huber Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Lauener Lars (2014) 8.50

4 g Messerli Neil (2013) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

4 h Reichen Aron (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50

4 i Rolli Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

4 j Roth Christian (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

4 k Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

4 l Schmutz Luca (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

4 m Spori Lian (2013) 8.50
o Annen Michael (2014) 8.50

4 n Stalder Janick (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

4 o Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

4 p Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

4 q Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

4 r Zwahlen Max (2014) 8.50
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Eymann Fabian (2012) 10.00

+ Kropf Dani (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Frick Ueli (2012) 10.00

+ Reichen Kilian (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Huber Yvan (2011) 10.00

+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

1 d Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00
+ Brunner Simon (2011) 10.00

1 e Nufer Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Rösti Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 f Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 10.00
+ Wäfler Dan (2012) 10.00

1 g Ryter Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00

1 h Santschi Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 10.00

1 i Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00
+ Koller Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 j von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00
+ Spring Florian (2011) 10.00

1 k Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 10.00

1 l Züst Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

1 a Balmer Nico (2011) 9.75
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 b Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Kohler Noah (2012) 9.75

1 c Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.75

1 d Eschler Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 9.75

1 e Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 f Kammer Joel (2012) 9.75
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 9.75

1 g Marthaler Marco (2012) 9.75
+ von Känel Kevin (2012) 9.75

1 h Schmid Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75

1 i Streun Lukas (2012) 9.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 j Von Känel Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Mai Jona (2012) 9.75

1 k Wäfler Thomas (2011) 9.75
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 9.75

2 a Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

2 b Reichen David (2011) 9.00
- Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.00

2 c Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.00
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00

2 d Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
- Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.00

3 a Messerli Sven (2012) 8.75
- Schneider Sandro (2012) 8.75

3 b Schneider Sandro (2012) 8.75
- Messerli Sven (2012) 8.75

3 c Mai Jona (2012) 8.75
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75

3 d Santschi Lars (2011) 8.75
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75

4 a Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 b Bircher Ted (2011) 8.50
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

4 c Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50

4 d Brunner Simon (2011) 8.50
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50

4 e Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Streun Lukas (2012) 8.50

4 f Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 8.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50

4 g Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 h Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

4 i Kropf Dani (2012) 8.50
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50

4 j Reichen Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50

4 k Rösti Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.50

4 l Rubin Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50

4 m Schopfer Nick (2012) 8.50
o Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50

4 n Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

4 p Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50
o Wäfler Thomas (2011) 8.50

4 q Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

4 r von Känel Kevin (2012) 8.50
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

4 s Wäfler Dan (2012) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

4 t Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.50
o Züst Adrian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00

+ Signer Alois (2009) 10.00
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1 d Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 e Ruch Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00

1 f Rupp Nico (2010) 10.00
+ Aegerter Peter (2010) 10.00

1 g von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00

1 h Wittwer Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00

1 a Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 9.75

1 b Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

1 c Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 d Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 e Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75

1 f Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75

1 g Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75

2 a Gobeli Simon (2009) 9.00
- Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.00

2 b Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.00
- Gobeli Simon (2009) 9.00

3 a Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75
- Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.75

3 b Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.75
- Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.75

3 c von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.75

4 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

4 b Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

4 c Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

4 d Kurzen Janick (2010) 8.50
o Von Känel Silvan (2010) 8.50

4 e Mader Nevio (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

4 f Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.50
o Wittwer Lars (2010) 8.50

4 g Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

4 h Rhyner Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

4 i Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

4 j Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

4 k Schmutz Nicolas (2010) 8.50
o Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50

4 l Signer Alois (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

4 m Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

4 n Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50


